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l ~ j PA~TMENT OF_ PATHOLw;Y 
NARAYAN MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

Letter No.-NMCH/Patho/23 / I U Date-18/08/2023 

UG Monthly teachine: schedule for the month of September - 2023 (Batch-2()21-22) 

Date Day Time Class Topic Teachers 

01/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM Lecture i1 PA 27.4,27.6 CVS-infective endocarditis &•rheumatic fever Dr. Praveen Ashokrao Shinde 
IU 

PA 27.7 27.9 27.10 CVS-pericarditis and pericardia! effusion, 02/09/2023 Saturday 9-l0AM Lecture Dr. M.K. Gupta 
cardiomyopathies, CVS complications of syphilis 

PA 35.1 (DOAP): CSF Exam in meningitis, LP Needle, Microscopy of 
04/09/2023 Monday 2-4PM Practical Batch - A meningioma.PA35.2, 35.3 (SGD) Case discussion on meningitis & All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

astrocytoma 

PA 35.1 (DOAP): CSF Exam in meningitis, LP Needle, Microscopy of 
05/09/2023 Tuesday 2-4PM Practical Batch - B meningioma.PA35.2, 35.3 (SGD) Case discussion on meningitis & All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

astrocytoma 

12-lPM Lecture PA 30.1,30.6 Female Genital tract- carcinoma of the cervix, cervicitis Dr. C. V. Manohar Reddy 
07/09/2023 Thursday PA 32.6 (DOAP): Revision of slides Gross features ofretinoblastoma 2-4PM Practical Batch - B 

assessment VII: Respiratory & CNS All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

08/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM Lecture 
PA 30.2,30.3,30.7,30.8,30.9 Endometriosis, Adenomyosis, Endometrial 

Dr. Pradeep Nagaich hyperplasia 

09/09/2023 Saturday 9-l0AM Lecture PA 30.2,30.3 Carcinoma of the endometrium, leiomyosarcomas Dr. Sujata Tripathi 

DOAP Urine analysis PA 28.1,28.2,28.3 Normal histology of the kidney. 
11/09/2023 Monday 2-4PM Practical Batch - A Interpretation of renal function tests. Approach to nephrotic and nephritic All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

syndromes 

DOAP Urine analysis PA 28.1,28.2,28.3 Normal histology of the kidney. 
12/09/2023 Tuesday 2-4PM Practical Batch - B Interpretation of renal function tests. Approach to nephrotic and nephritic All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

syndromes 

13/09/2023 Wednesday 2-4PM Practical Batch - A 
PA 28.5,28.6 (DOAP): Acute GN, RPGN,PSGN, urine analysis SGD PA 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 28.3 Approach to nephrotic and nephritic syndromes 

12-lPM Lecture PA 30.5 Ovarian tumours, gestational trophoblastic neoplasms Dr. Santanu Kumar 
14/09/2023 Thursday PA 28.5,28.6 (DOAP): Acute GN, RPGN,PSGN, urine analysis SGD PA 2-4PM Practical Batch - B 

28.3 Approach to nephrotic and nephritic syndromes All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 
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I 15/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM 

I 16/09/2023 Saturday 9-l0AM 

18/09/2023 Monday 2-4PM 

19/09/2023 Tuesday 2-4PM 

20/09/2023 Wednesday 2-4PM . 

12-lPM 
21/09/2023 Thursday 

2-4PM 

22/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM 

23/09/2023 Saturday 9-l0AM 

25/09/2023 Monday 2-4PM 

26/09/2023 Tuesday 2-4PM 

27/09/2023 Wednesday 2-4PM 

12-lPM 
28/09/2023 Thursday 

2-4PM 

29/09/2023 Friday 8-9AM 

30/09/2023 Saturday 9-l0AM 
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Lecture 
\.- 33.1,33.4 Bone & Soft Tissue- Osteomyelitis, 19:t's disease of the 

bone 

Lecture PA 3 3 .2 Bone tumors 

SOL Batch-A PA 13.2 Describe the Role of anticoagulants in hematology 
SOL Batch-B PA 13 .2 Describe the Role of anticoagulants in hematology 
SDLBatch-A PA 13.3 Define and classify anemia 

Lecture t.¥- PA 33.3 Metastases of soft tissue tumors 

SDLBatch-B PA 13.3 Define and classify anemia 

Lecture PA 33.5 Rheumatoid arthritis 

Lecture PA 31.1,31.4 Breast-Benign breast disease, gynecomastia 
PA 28.10: Symmetric and asymmetric Granular contracted kidney PA 28.9, 

Practical Batch - A 28.5 Case discussion on PSGN, acute tubular necrosis and lab findings in 
urine and blood 

PA 28.10: Symmetric and asymmetric Granular contracted kidney PA 28.9, 
Practical Batch - B 28.5 Case discussion on PSGN, acute tubular necrosis and lab findings in 

urine and blood 

Practical Batch - A DOAP Urinary tract. SGD: Kidney biopsy 

Lecture PA 31.2,31.3 Carcinoma of the breast 

Practical Batch - B DOAP Urinary tract. SGD: Kidney biopsy 

Lecture PA 32.1,32.2,32.3 Endocrine- Thyroid 

Lecture PA 32.4 Endocrine -Diabetes mellitus 
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Dr. Ravindra Kr Shrivastav 

Dr. Pradeep Nagaich 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

Dr. Md. WakeelAhmad 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

Dr. Ravi Ranjan singh 

Dr. Amit Kr Sinha 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

All Facultys & All.PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

Dr.Md. WakeelAhmad 

All Facultys & All PGs (1st & 2nd year) 

Dr. Praveen Ashokrao Shinde 

Dr. M.K. Gupta 

Prof. JHead .,,, 

Dept.o~ 

Prof. & Head 
Department of Pathology 

Narayan Medical College & Hospital 
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